Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation TEF2011V1
ESRH Series
ESRH16 Series
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
ESRH Series
REMOTE HEADSCONSTRUCTION:
 The ESRH1 and ESRH2 are injection molded, UV-stable thermoplastic, impact, scratch,
fade and corrosion-resistant. Available in 1 and 2 head version
ILLUMINATION:
 Supplied with incandescent wedge base lamps.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed for fi ve year against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
SERIES NO. OF HEADS LAMP TYPE
ESRH: ESRH Series 1: 1 Head
2: 2 Head
6V5: 6V, 5.4W
6V7: 6V, 7.2W
6V9: 6V, 9W
12V7: 12V, 7.2W
12V9: 12V, 9W
12V12: 12V, 12W
ESRHx
Sample Part Code: ESRH26V5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONSTRUCTION:
 The ESRH16-1 and ESRH16-2 are injection molded, UV-stable thermoplastic, impact,
scratch, fade and corrosion-resistant and has tempered glass lenses. Available in 1 and
2 head version
ILLUMINATION:
 Supplied with 6V, 5W halogen MR16 bi-pin lamps.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed for fi ve year against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
SERIES NO. OF HEADS LAMP TYPE
ESRH16: ESRH16 Series 1: 1 Head
2: 2 Head
6V5: 6V, 5W
ESRH16
Sample Part Code: ESRH16-26V5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page  1 of 2
Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation
TEF2011V1
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
Page  2 of 2 tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
ESRHR Series
ESRHx-WP Series
ESRH Series
REMOTE HEADS
CONSTRUCTION:
 The ESRHR-1 and ESRHR-2 are round head design, injection molded, UV-stable
thermoplastic, impact, scratch, fade and corrosion-resistant. Available in 1 and 2
head version
ILLUMINATION:
 Supplied with incandescent wedge base lamps.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed for fi ve year against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
CONSTRUCTION:
 The ESRH1-WP and ESRH2-WP are Weatherproof, suitable for use in wet locations.
Suitable for indoor or outdoor use, injection molded, UV-stable thermoplastic, impact,
scratch, fade and corrosion-resistant. Gasketed tempered glass lenses, sealed and
gasketed die-cast aluminum J-box cover. Available in 1 and 2 head version. Industrial
gray fi nish.
ILLUMINATION:
 Supplied with incandescent wedge base lamps.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed for fi ve year against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
*** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
SERIES
SERIES
NO. OF HEADS
NO. OF HEADS
LAMP TYPE
STYLE LAMP TYPE
ESRHR: ESRHR Series
ESRH: ESRH Series
1: 1 Head
2: 2 Head
1: 1 Head
2: 2 Head
6V5: 6V, 5.4W
6V7: 6V, 7.2W
6V9: 6V, 9W
12V7: 12V, 7.2W
12V9: 12V, 9W
12V12: 12V, 12W
WP: Weather Proof 6V5: 6V, 5.4W
6V7: 6V, 7.2W
ESRHR
Sample Part Code: ESRHR-26V5
ESRHx-WP
Sample Part Code: ESRH2-WP6V5
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION